         UL IP65 Lighting Fixtures
ACQUA™Series
04.15.24
We light your world™
2
From manufacturing plants to warehouses, from parking
garages to food processing facilities and cold-storage
areas, industrial settings need advanced lighting solutions

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
Packing information
5 YE
AR
Warranty
  Size	   A	   B	 C
    2’	 660	 108	 84
    4’	 1260	 108	 84
    5’	 1560	 108	 84
  Size	   A	   B	 C
    2’	 660	 70	 84
    4’	 1260	 70	 84
    5’	 1560	 70	 84
Model Pieces per box Master Box (cm) CBM (box) Gross weight (KGS)
2’  1 Lamp 1 67 x 7.3 x 6.5 0.0032 0.65
2’  2 lamps 1 67 x 11.5 x 6.5 0.0050 0.85
4’  1 Lamp 1 127 x 7.3 x 6.5 0.0060 1.4
4’  2 Lamps 1 127 x 11.5 x 6.5 0.0094 1.9
5’  1 Lamp 1 157 x 7.3 x 6.5 0.0074 1.8
5’  2 Lamps 1 157 x 11.5 x 6.5 0.0117 2.4
Optional:
O  Opal diffuser
PC Full PC Body
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586358	 2 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586359	 2 feet / 2 Lamps
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586360	 4 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586361	 4 feet / 2 Lamps
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586362	 5 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586363	 5 feet / 2 Lamps
 2 Lamps Configuration
A BA B
 1 Lamp Configuration
15

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
Packing information
5 YE
AR
Warranty
  Size	   A	   B	 C
    2’	 96	  660	 80
    4’	 96	 1260	 80
    5’	 96	 1560	 80
  Size	   A	   B	 C
    2’	  65	   660	 80
    4’	  65	 1260	 80
    5’	  65	 1560	 80
 1 Lamp Configuration     2 Lamps Configuration
Model Pieces per box Master Box (cm) CBM (box) Gross weight (KGS)
2’  1 Lamp 1 67 x 6.8 x 5.3 0.0024 0.6
2’  2 lamps 1 67 x 9.8 x 5.3 0.0034 0.8
4’  1 Lamp 1 127 x 6.8 x 5.3 0.0045 1.1
4’  2 Lamps 1 127 x 9.8 x 5.3 0.0065 1.6
5’  1 Lamp 1 157 x 6.8 x 5.3 0.0056 1.3
5’  2 Lamps 1 157 x 9.8 x 5.3 0.0081 1.8
Optional:
O  Opal diffuser
PC Full PC Body
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586346	 2 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586347	 2 feet / 2 Lamps
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586348	 4 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586349	 4 feet / 2 Lamps
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586350	 5 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586351	 5 feet / 2 Lamps
16
ACQUA™ for LED Tubes
17
The Acqua 9TM Series for LED tubes is a modern energy efficient

ation
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering information
Packing information
5 YE
AR
Warranty
Model Pieces per box Master Box (cm) CBM (box) Gross weight (KGS)
2’  1 Lamp 1 69 x 7.3x 6.0 0.0030 0.5
2’  2 Lamps 1 67 x 11.5 x 6.0 0.0046 0.6
4’  1 Lamp 1 129 x 7.3 x 6.0 0.0056 0.8
4’  2 Lamps 1 127x 11.5 x 6.0 0.0087 1.2
5’  1 Lamp 1 157 x 7.8 x 6.5 0.0079 1
5’  2 Lamps 1 157 x 11.5 x 6.5 0.0011 1.35
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586352	 2 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586353	 2 feet / 2 Lamps
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586354	 4 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586355	 4 feet / 2 Lamps
Item	 Size / lamps
AL586356	 5 feet / 1 Lamp
AL586357	 5 feet / 2 Lamps
Optional:
O   Opal diffuser
PC  Full PC Body
T    Tray with T5+T8